
Month 2018 PERMITS

2018 SIGN 

PERMITS

2018 

CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL 2019 PERMITS

2019 SIGN 

PERMITS

2019 

CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

January 22 1 23 20 1 21
February 27 2 52 32 1 54
March 31 0 83 48 3 105
April 53 1 137 49 10 164
May 43 1 181 81 5 250
June 54 4 239 54 1 305
July 68 2 309 45 2 352
August 56 0 365 43 2 397

September 58 3 426 53 1 451

October 45 5 471 52 4 507

November 42 2 515 41 1 549

December 26 1 542

Total 525 542
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Month

2018 

CONSTRUCTION 

VALUE

2018 CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

2019 

CONSTRUCTION 

VALUE

2019 CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

January 4,136,500.00 4,136,500.00 2,955,924.00 2,955,924.00

February 5,289,500.00 9,426,000.00 2,070,096.23 5,026,020.23

March 5,766,730.00 15,192,730.00 8,278,600.00 13,304,620.23

April 8,336,163.16 23,528,893.16 8,193,868.00 21,498,488.23

May 4,297,500.00 27,826,393.16 8,283,808.87 29,782,297.10

June 6,820,917.00 34,647,310.16 7,976,900.00 37,759,197.10

July 10,694,100.00 45,341,410.16 7,374,949.38 45,134,146.48

August 8,115,000.00 53,456,410.16 4,870,550.00 50,004,696.48

September 16,602,010.00 70,058,420.16 2,975,419.21 52,980,115.69

October 6,013,709.00 76,072,129.16 10,637,158.53 63,617,274.22

November 5,745,344.00 81,817,473.16 4,934,858.00 68,552,132.22

December 11,123,400.00 92,940,873.16

Total 92,940,873.16$          
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Month

2018 SINGLE FAMILY 

DWELLINGS

2018 CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

2019 SINGLE FAMILY 

DWELLINGS

2019 CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

January 8 8 1 1
February 7 15 0 1
March 8 23 3 4
April 7 30 11 15
May 9 39 10 25
June 8 47 4 29
July 11 58 4 33
August 7 65 3 36

September 6 71 3 39

October 4 75 6 45

November 2 77 7 52

December 6 83

Total 83
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Month

2018 SEMI-

DETACHED/    

MULTIPLES TYPE

2018 

CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

2019 SEMI-

DETACHED/    

MULTIPLES TYPE

2019 

CUMULATIVE 

TOTAL

January 0 0 0 0 0
February 7 2 SEMI + 5 APT 7 0 0
March 5 ROW 12 1 DUPLEX 1
April 4 SEMI 16 0 1
May 2 SEMI 18 2 DUPLEX 3
June 0 0 18 0 3
July 2 SEMI 20 2 APT 5
August 2 SEMI 22 0 5

September 0 0 22 0 5

October 0 22 0 5

November 0 22 0 5

December 0 22

Total 22
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